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Name
GHISOLFI Stefano
BOMBARDI Marcello

VETTORATA Francesco
COLOMBO Davide Marco

SCHENK Filip
TOMATIS Giorgio
PICCOLRUAZ Michael
PLACCI Giovanni

VIDI Pietro
BALDUCCI Nicolo'
BASCHIERI Matteo
PICCO Davide
BAZZANI Anselmo
SARTIRANA Nicolo'
CAPPERUCCI Davide
BONO Michele
MALOSTI Luca

ZANE Davide
ZURLONI Matteo
VENDER Francesco
STERNI Paolo
BERARDINO Francesco
FOSSALI Ludovico
BIASSONI Andrea
KIEM Jonathan
DUVAL Arséne
CARENA Davide
BIANCHEDI Tommaso
BOLDRINI Luca
ROQT Oliver

BORTOLAMEOTTI Sergio

CAMISASCA Giacomo
PARRAVICINI Simone
SANTONI Alessandro

Campionato lItaliano
13 September 2020

12 September 2020 -

Maschile Lead Official General Result

CcC

FIAMME ORO MOENA

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
FIAMME ORO MOENA

FIAMME ORO MOENA

FIAMME ORO MOENA

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
FIAMME ORO MOENA
CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI FAENZA
ARCO CLIMBING

POLISPORTIVA SPORT VILLAGE ASD

S.5.D. SPORT PROMOTION
EL MANETON SCHIO

PARMA CLIMBING

CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
BIGUP SRL SSD

C.U.S. TORINO

ARCO CLIMBING

ASD VERT CLIMB

FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA
Gravita' Zero Trieste

X-Fighter Team

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
AVS Meran

S.A.S.P. TORINO
KADOINKATENA GENOVA
FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA
Deva Wall ASD APS

AVS Brixen

PARMA CLIMBING

STONE AGE S.S.D.rl.
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

Bib
121
102
123
119
122
105
120
108
129
109
132
112
118
111
107
114
101
133
115
131
126
117
103
106
116
125
113
130
128
124
134
127
110
104

Finale Semifinale Qualifica

36+
36+
36+
36
36
35+
35+
30+
30+
30
19

TOP
30+
29+
30.5+
30.5
30
23+
29+
26+
26
23+
23+
22
21+
21+
19+
19+
19
17+
16+
14+
14+
14+
14
13+
12+
12+

TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 30+ (
TOP, 38+ (
TOP, 29+ (
TOP, 28+ (
TOP, 34+ (
TOP, 27+ (
34+, 30+ (9.)
29,25 (18.)

29,27+ (12.)
TOP, 27+ (9.)
29,27+ (12.

5)
2.)
6.)
8.
3.)
9.)

)
2.)
2.)
7.)
6.)

28+, 25 (21.)
28+, 24+ (22.)
28+, 23+ (23.)
28+, 23 (24.)
TOP, 31 (4.)
29,25 (18.)
28+, 22+ (27.)
28+, 23 (24.)
28+, 23 (24.)
TOP, 29 (7.)
28+, 255+ (20.)
275+, 23+ (28.)
28+, 18 (29.)
27 5+, 23 (30.)
27.5+,20 (31.)
275,19+ (32.)
275,18+ (33.)
DNS, DNS (-.)

Result official
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Name

ROGORA Laura
TESIO Giorgia
PAPETTI Federica
GHISOLFI Claudia

SCOLARIS llaria Maria
LARDSCHNEIDER Elisabeth

BATTISTELLA Viola
MORONI Camilla
CASSOL Silvia
MABBONI Alessia
NICELLI Savina

DE PRETO Martina
MERENDI Ludovica
KOFLER Vanessa
MABBONI Federica
BERNARDINI Giulia

NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Evi

MEDICI Giulia
BELLESINI Sofia
DAZIANO Irina
COLLI Beatrice Anna
COSTAGUTA Giulia
ZAPPINI Greta
ARNOLDI Valentina
MONTICELLI Matilde
CARAMELLA Sara
HOFER Leonie
MOLINARO Sofia
GRITSCH Maja
ROSA Giulia

DAL ZOTTO Caterina
DE NICOLA Emma
LUZZINI Giulia
FABRIS Alice

POMA Flavia

Campionato ltaliano
12 September 2020 - 13 September 2020
Femminile Lead Official General Result

cC

FIAMME ORO MOENA

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
ROCK BRESCIA A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO MOENA
S.A.S.P. TORINO

AVS Meran

FIAMME ORO MOENA

KADOINKATENA GENOVA

CLIMBAND A.S.D.
ARCO CLIMBING
MACACO PIACENZA
KUNDALINI MILANO

BLOCSTATION FORLYI

AVS PASSEIER
ARCO CLIMBING

ETNA CLIMBING RAGALNA

AVS Bruneck

S.S.D. SPORT PROMOTION

ARCO CLIMBING

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

RAGNILECCO
PRO RECCO
PRO RECCO
RAGNILECCO

CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO

CLIMBER APRICA
AVS PASSEIER

MILANOARRAMPICATA AS.D.

AVS Bruneck
RAGNILECCO

A.S.D.GIOCO VERTICALE
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING

STONE AGE S.S.D.r..

CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
ETNA CLIMBING RAGALNA

Bib Finale Semifinale Qualifica

11
1
19
12
8
6
10
18

33
27
17

26
34
28
30

23
32
21
13
14
20
15

25

31

22

35

16

29

42+
42
37+

37

35
34.5+
34.5
34

25

TOP
37+
39
TOP
39
38+
32+
32+
37+
31+
31+
31+
31+
31
29+
29+
29+
29+
28+
28+
23+
23+
23+
21+

0+

TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 34+ (2.)
TOP, 23+ (17.)
TOP, 29 (3.)
TOP, 28+ (4.)
TOP, 28 (8.)
TOP, 28+ (4.)
TOP, 27+ (10.)
TOP, 27.5+ (9.)
TOP, 28+ (4.)
37+,28+ (12.)
38, 26+ (20.)
28+, 27+ (21.)
28,26+ (25.)
TOP, 27+ (10.)
39,27.5+(14))
38+, 27.5+ (15.)
38+, 26+ (19.)
TOP, 28+ (4.)
37+,27.5+(18.)
38+,27.5+(15))
28+, 26+ (283.)
28+, 25+ (26.)
TOP, 26+ (13.)
37+, 26+ (22.)
28+, 26+ (23.)
24+, 26+ (27.)
28+, 20 (28.)
28+, 19+ (29.)
23+, 23+ (30.)
23+, 23+ (30.)
25,17+ (32))
22,23 (33.)
21+,22+ (34.)
23,17+ (35.)





